WinSpeed-1 North Road RPA 08/31/16-09:35
Weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category

Name: NORTH BAY YBS 6 Young Bird Race Flown: 08/27/2016
Release (B): 09:10 Birds: 411 Lofts: 35 Station: NORTH BAY

Weather (Rel) (Arr)
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL KMS TOWIN MPM PT
1 N&E Oud/10 11904 CU 16 CU ~C 14:32:50 391.855 00.00 1213.800 145
2 N&E Oud 11909 CU 16 CU ~ C 14:32:53 2/ 10 00.02 1213.612 143
3 R. Peffer A/9 33 CU 16 FLAM 13:38:31 317.533 06.54 1182.546 141
4 Rodney Mor/10 195 CU 16 CU C 14:42:21 393.017 08.33 1182.523 140
5 Bill Szucs/15 1025 CU 16 HC  H 14:05:13 347.834 08.39 1178.232 138
6 SOCIETY LO/15 116849 CU 16 PV BCH H 13:03:38 274.613 07.24 1175.343 136
7 N&E Oud 11964 CU 16 CU  C 14:45:44 3/ 10 12.54 1167.162 134
8 N&E Oud 11980 CU 16 CU C 14:48:27 4/ 10 15.36 1157.793 132
9 Bill Szucsko 1003 CU 16 HC  H 14:15:12 2/ 15 18.38 1139.691 131
10 Bill Szucsko 1058 CU 16 HC  H 14:15:14 3/ 15 18.40 1139.567 129
11 Stan Rebej/10 18676 CU 16 HC _C 14:10:26 339.566 20.41 1130.237 127
12 Bill Szucsko 1065 CU 16 HC  H 14:18:26 4/ 15 21.52 1127.744 125
13 Rodgers Lof/7 243 CU 16 FLAM BLS H 14:05:01 330.050 23.06 1118.752 124
14 Les Koper/15 20908 <CU 16 CU  C 14:14:49 340.174 24.33 1115.996 122
15 R. Peffer AVL 44 CU 16 FLAM 13:54:41 2/ 9 23.04 1115.392 120
16 SOCIETY LOFT 16899 CU 16 PV BBR H 13:16:20 2/ 15 20.06 1114.748 118
17 R.FRISCIONI/9 16603 CU 16 PV PIED H 13:06:31 263.602 19.21 1114.452 116
18 CORY OUWEN/15 16663 CU 16 PV BBAR H 13:16:38 274.359 20.35 1112.482 115
19 Rodgers Loft 485 CU 16 FLAM BLS H 14:06:48 2/ 7 24.53 1112.030 113
20 J&T Smolen/14 423 CU 16 FLAM BLS C 14:03:19 325.947 24.46 1111.245 111
21 J&T Smolenaar 460 CU 16 FLAM BBAR C 14:03:27 2/ 14 24.54 1110.740 109
22 Rodney Morris 214 CU 16 CU ~C 15:04:01 2/ 10 30.13 1110.151 107
23 J&T Smolenaar 419 CU 16 FLAM BLS C 14:04:05 3/ 14 25.32 1108.348 106
24 Rodney Morris 224 CU 16 CU ~ C 15:04:42 3/ 10 30.54 1108.012 104
25 M. Kozibro/15 761 CU 16 MISS CH C 13:53:09 313.507 24.51 1107.210 102
26 Shah Khan/15 50 CU 16 SHAW DCW H 13:14:40 270.846 21.31 1106.998 100
27 Shah Khan 37 CU 16 SHAW DCW H 13:15:12 2/ 15 22.03 1104.590 99
28 Rodney Morris 199 CU 16 CU ~ C 15:06:25 4/ 10 32.37 1102.675 97
29 M. Kozibroda 754 CU 16 MISS CH C 13:54:26 2/ 15 26.08 1102.215 95
30 SOCIETY LOFT 16874 CU 16 BCH H 13:20:10 3/ 15 23.56 1097.667 93
31 SOCIETY LOFT 16880 CU 16 PV BBR C 13:20:14 4/ 15 24.00 1097.374 091
32 J.Hammer/5 896 CU 16 SK BBAR C 14:08:57 327.975 28.44 1097.089 90
33 J.Hammer 1417 CU 16 MISS DC C 14:09:00 2/ 5 28.47 1096.906 88
34 CORY OUWENDYK 16667 CU 16 PV BCH H 13:20:34 2/ 15 24.31 1095.018 86
35 J. Holody/15 339 CU 16 HC _C 14:17:20 336.246 30.18 1094.091 84
36 M. Placha/15 16376 CU 16 CU BLS H 13:58:36 314.706 29.19 1090.457 82
37 Rodney Morris 227 CU 16 CU ~ C 15:11:04 5/ 10 37.16 1088.475 81
38 Rodney Morris 205 CU 16 CU ~C 15:11:05 6/ 10 37.17 1088.424 79
39 Andy Fowle/15 405 CU 16 HC C 14:30:11 348.179 33.19 1087.453 77
40 Bill Szucsko 1007 CU 16 HC  H 14:30:28 5/ 15 33.54 1085.398 75
41 M. Placha 16437 CU 16 CU BLS H 14:00:33 2/ 15 31.16 1083.138 74
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent —----——--————————————————-
42 HEAVENLY M/13 16746 CU 16 PV BBAR H 13:25:16 276.342 27.35 1082.563 72
43 A Camiller/12 204 CU 16 PEEL BL C 13:30:36 282.065 28.12 1082.399 70
44 HEAVENLY MESS 16741 CU 16 PV BBAR H 13:25:20 2/ 13 27.39 1082.280 68
45 R. Peffer AVL 24 CU 16 FLAM 14:03:32 3/ 9 31.55 1081.763 66



46 C. Ubbels/15 358
47 D. Walker/5 120
48 CHRIS MUSC/15 16597
49 D Polin/6 1281
50 Bill Szucsko 1020
51 SOCIETY LOFT 16848
52 T. Wilton /15 201
53 Rodgers Loft 219
54 J. Holody 164
55 J. Holody 336
56 J&T Smolenaar 430
57 HEAVENLY MESS 16776
58 J&T Smolenaar 468
59 Bill Szucsko 1050

WinSpeed-1

Name: NORTH BAY YBS 6

POS NAME
60 R.FRISCIONI 16620
61 R.FRISCIONI 16608
62 Stan Rebejko 13252
63 N&E Oud 11965
64 D Polin 1294
65 M. Kozibroda 773
66 Shah Khan 49
67 J. Holody 314
68 M. Placha 20848
69 M. Placha 16386
70 R. Peffer AVL 57
71 J.Demedeir/11 607
72 CHRIS MUSCAT 7257
73 J.Brynkus/14 901
74 Bill Szucsko 1074
75 Rodgers Loft 7861
76 M. Kozibroda 746
77 A Camilleri 235
78 R.FRISCIONI 16610
79 Stan Rebejko 13219
80 Stan Rebejko 13218
81 Stan Rebejko 13227
82 D Polin 14134
83 C. Ubbels 332
84 M Hasanzad/15 849
85 A Camilleri 16545
86 R. Peffer AVL 55
87 Rodney Morris 192
88 J. Holody 326
89 J. Holody 328
90 Shah Khan 121
91 CHRIS MUSCAT 7273
92 J.Hammer 1436
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14:29:47 4/
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28.23 1078.483 56
34,13 1078.144 54
34,21 1077.657 52
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28.27 1073.164 40
28.33 1072.727 38
37.03 1071.847 36
42.58 1071.228 34
31.29 1071.058 32
34.29 1070.780 31
29.53 1070.395 29
37.21 1069.556 27
35.01 1069.337 25
35.02 1069.276 24
35.30 1068.716 22
33.28 1067.772 20
32.02 1067.590 18
32.26 1066.659 16
39.54 1065.450 15
38.13 1064.221 13
36.21 1063.997 11
32.55 1063.157 9
30.51 1062.779 7
40.01 1061.903 6
40.02 1061.848 4
40.05 1061.682 2
33.54 1061.478 0
38.49 1060.471 0
32.46 1060.468 0
34.46 1055.795 0
39.48 1053.470 0
49.40 1052.335 0
43.16 1049.799 0
43.16 1049.799 0
34,55 1049.518 0
36.48 1048.800 0
42.45 1047.955 0



93 PETER TREZ/11 8390
94 Andy Fowler 403
95 Andy Fowler 448
96 Rodney Morris 202
97 CHRIS MUSCAT 16580
98 J.Brynkus 391
99 C. Ubbels 361
100 HEAVENLY MESS 16756
101 A Camilleri 214
102 R Ferreira/8 1696
103 J&T Smolenaar 469
104 PETER TREZZI 416
105 J.Brynkus 399
106 HEAVENLY MESS 16751
107 PETER TREZZI 8338
108 N&E Oud 11976
109 Les Koper 5298
110 A Camilleri 236
111 M Turkiewic/7 527
112 Bill Szucsko 1041
113 J.Demedeiros 1238
114 R. Peffer AVL 49
115 Bill Szucsko 1043
116 J. Holody 199
117 Rodgers Loft 221
118 Rodgers Loft 240
119 Skyway Lof/14 16738
120 Les Koper 8844
WinSpeed-1
Name: NORTH BAY YBS 6
POS NAME
121 D. Walker 89
122 R Ferreira 1180
123 Skyway Loft 16725
124 T. Wilton & S 1137
125 T. Wilton & S 5088
126 CHRIS MUSCAT 16598
127 Janusz Lof/14 644
128 HEAVENLY MESS 16750
129 Rodgers Loft 231
130 D Polin 18294
131 T. Wilton & S 1150
132 Janusz Loft 674
133 M. Placha 16408
134 Janusz Loft 610
135 Les Koper 8853
136 N&E Oud 11947
137 N&E Oud 11975
138 M. Kozibroda 778
139 R. Peffer AVL 25
140 M. Kozibroda 742
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141 J.Brynkus 488 CU 16 PEEL BL C 13:58:30
142 M. Placha 16447 CU 1o CU BLS H 14:28:17
143 CORY OUWENDYK 16654 CU 16 PV BBAR C 13:48:19
144 CORY OUWENDYK 16802 CU 16 PV BWE C 13:48:52
145 Janusz Loft 609 CU 16 HC _C 14:55:20
146 J. Holody 318 CU 16 HC _C 14:53:21
147 R Villanuev/4 83 CU 16 PEEL BL C 14:03:30
148 R Ferreira 180 CU 16 PEEL BLS C 13:48:13
149 M. Kozibroda 739 CU 16 MISS GR C 14:31:27
150 T. Wilton & S 167 CU 16 FLAM BLS H 14:51:08
151 R Ferreira 176 CU 16 PEEL BLS C 13:51:10
152 M. Placha 16427 CU 1o CU BLS H 14:36:18
153 M. Placha 16425 CU 16 CU BLS H 14:36:24
154 J.Demedeiros 1202 CU 16 MISS BBAR C 14:18:46
155 Rodney Morris 206 CU 16 CU _C 15:59:45
156 Andy Fowler 437 CU 16 HC _C 15:13:08
157 Andy Fowler 438 CU 16 HC _C 15:13:19
158 Andy Fowler 443 CU 16 HC _C 15:13:22
159 J. Holody 200 CU 16 HC _ C 15:00:56
160 R Ferreira 174 CU 16 PEEL BLS C 13:53:40
161 Shah Khan 35 CU 16 SHAW DCW H 13:54:20
162 Janusz Loft 653 CU 16 HC _ C 15:06:15
163 CORY OUWENDYK 16670 CU 1l6 PV BK C 13:59:37
164 T. Wilton & S 173 CU 16 FLAM BLS H 14:58:33
165 M Hasanzaden 857 CU 16 PEEL BL C 14:02:13
166 Janusz Loft 657 CU 16 HC _C 15:10:13
167 T. Wilton & S 1138 CU 16 HC BLS H 15:01:09
168 Janusz Loft 649 CU 16 HC _C 15:11:16
169 J.Hammer 889 CU 16 SK CH C 15:00:09
170 D. Walker 125 CU 16 FLAM BLS C 14:49:19
171 Janusz Loft 637 CU 16 HC __C 15:16:15
172 M. Kozibroda 776 CU 16 MISS CHWF C 14:48:41
173 D Polin 1274 CU 1lo6 CU BL C 14:21:13
174 C. Ubbels 352 CU 16 FLAM BLS C 15:05:04
175 Rodney Morris 194 CU 16 CU _C 16:20:10
176 Andy Fowler 444 CU 16 HC _C 15:37:24
177 Andy Fowler 406 CU 16 HC _C 15:40:50
178 J. Holody 187 CU 16 HC _C 15:27:42
179 Bill Szucsko 1023 CU 1lo6 HC _ H 15:41:20
180 J.Demedeiros 1255 CU 16 MISS CH C 14:45:49
181 M Hasanzaden 869 CU 16 PEEL BL C 14:21:21
182 HEAVENLY MESS 16748 CU 16 PV W C 14:23:22
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Name: NORTH BAY YBS 6 Young Bird Race

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
183 M. Placha 16334 CU 16 CU BLS H 15:06:55
184 Les Koper 20914 CU 16 CU _C 15:38:00
185 J&T Smolenaar 442 CU 16 FLAM BLS C 15:23:11
186 M. Placha 16400 CU 16 CU BLS H 15:14:03
187 C. Ubbels 364 CU 16 FLAM BLS C 15:27:11
188 J.Brynkus 361 CU 16 PEEL BL C 14:41:28
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01:37 881.735 0
01:47 876.737 0
01:44 873.423 0
01:44 864.458 0
01:48 864.225 0
01:36 861.029 0
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27:
50:
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:33
46:
28:
53:
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44
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33
37
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41
20
59
05
55
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50
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06
01
26
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07
08
16
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15
41
00
22
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24
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16
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13
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726.
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718.
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845
641
290
562
518
244
911
701
393
333
211
603
574
304
022
049
801
362
104
948
948
459
260
611
314
601
536
604
263
758
661
798
709
520
327
933
420
284
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208
107
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487
757
181
914
460
004
859
920
322
017
330
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243 Andy Fowler 446
244 J&T Smolenaar 431
WinSpeed-1

Name: NORTH BAY YBS 6
POS NAME BAND
245 J.Demedeiros 1220
246 M Turkiewicz 498
247 A Camilleri 228
248 Andy Fowler 449
249 Janusz Loft 19655
250 CORY OUWENDYK 16641
251 Les Koper 5158
252 J.Demedeiros 1236
253 R Villanueva 89
254 M Turkiewicz 496
255 R Villanueva 84
256 Les Koper 20917
257 J. Holody 184
258 Les Koper 5280
259 Skyway Loft 16756
260 Bill Szucsko 1067
261 R Ferreira 177
262 M Turkiewicz 495
263 J.Demedeiros 1256
264 J.Demedeiros 1243
265 Les Koper 5267
266 Bill Szucsko 1034
267 Skyway Loft 16704
268 M Hasanzaden 866
269 Stan Rebejko 13264
270 Janusz Loft 624
271 J.Demedeiros 1232
272 J.Hammer 1421
273 A Camilleri 209
274 J.Demedeiros 615
275 M Hasanzaden 856
276 M Turkiewicz 18931

CU 16 HC
CU 16 FLAM BLS

NUMBER

CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

MISS
PEEL
PEEL

MISS
PEEL
PEEL
PEEL
CU
HC
CU
CU
HC
PEEL
PEEL
MISS
MISS

Young Bird Race

CLR
BBAR
CH
BL

BCH

BBAR

BBAR
CH
BL
BBAR
BL
BL

C 17:19:18 11/ 15
C 16:48:43 11/ 14
North Road RPA
Weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category
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16:
16:
15:
17:
17:
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16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
19:
18:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
16:
18:
18:
17:
19:
17:
18:
18:
20:

09:
10:
49;
22
: 20
40:
132
24
16:
35:
:03
46:
50:
00:
:56
15:
20:
09:
12:
13:
23:
40:
48:
46:
39:
40:
56:
23:
58:
:29
11:
06:

11

17

22

11

27

29
10
02
49

14

25
49
42

18
18
38

18
51
16
54
25
52
15
47
20
13
58
18
53
25

30
14

KMS

6/
2/
6/
12/
12/
10/
9/
7/
2/
3/
3/
10/
12/
11/
11/
12/
7/
4/
8/
9/
12/
13/
12/
8/
9/
13/
10/
5/
7/
11/
9/
5/

03:22 711.594 0
03:10 710.562 0
08/31/16-09:35
Page 5

Flown: 08/27/2016
TOWIN MPM PT
02:54 708.185 0
02:55 707.303 0
02:46 706.886 0
03:25 706.517 0
03:21 704.719 0
02:44 703.094 0
03:27 697.745 0
03:09 683.841 0
03:10 673.143 0
03:20 666.783 0
03:15 664.989 0
03:56 658.869 0
04:03 646.260 0
04:10 641.072 0
04:44 640.912 0
04:18 637.876 0
03:27 629.913 0
03:54 620.083 0
03:58 615.183 0
03:58 614.526 0
04:33 614.180 0
04:43 609.967 0
05:20 603.939 0
03:49 603.016 0
04:49 596.544 0
04:51 594.088 0
04:41 564.454 0
05:43 534.263 0
04:56 533.802 0
05:12 532.880 0
05:14 508.175 0
06:15 479.331 0

No clockings were
No clockings were

reported from BERNIE RIVERA out of 9 entries.
reported from ANGELITO RIVERA out of 14 entries.



